



Bal Pharma Limited

15/11/2022

To,
The Manager- Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Mumbai.

BSE Limited
Mumbai.

Dear Sir,

Sub: News paper publication
Ref: Compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI(LODR) Regulation, 2015.

With reference to the above, we are submitting to the exchange newspaper advertisements of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30/09/2022, published in Financial Express (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada), on 15/11/2022.

Please take same on record.

Thanking you,

For Bal Pharma Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



CORPORATE OFFICE : 5th Floor, Lakshmi Narayan Complex, 10/1, Palace Road, Bengaluru - 560 052. India

Ph. : 91 - 80 - 41379500 Fax : 91 - 80 - 22354057 / 58

Email : info@balpharma.com Website : www.balpharma.com

CIN # L85110KA1987PLC008368

REGD. OFFICE & FACTORY : 21 & 22, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Bengaluru - 560 099. Ph. :080-41570811 / 13 / 19 Fax : 41570820

izmold.
Driving Profits

Q2 Net Profit Up by 53%*

Q2 Operating Revenue Up by 19%*

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2022

Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2022								Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2022											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended	(Rs. in Lakhs)	Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended	(Rs. in Lakhs)
		Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2021					Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2022	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2021		
1	Revenue from Operations	3580.37	2,414.98	4,995.44	7,542.48	5,841.30	12,383.72	11,674.31	1	Revenue from Operations	879.71	853.26	690.49	1,714.07	1,234.53	2,679.21	2,720.72		
2	Other Income	18.08	130.45	50.34	578.43	175.65	559.73	2,274.41	2	Other Income	26.54	52.85	18.31	42.96	40.44	110.22	120.36		
3	Total Income	3,645.45	2,645.71	3,095.01	7,321.38	6,111.97	12,943.45	13,948.72	3	Total Income	906.75	906.11	708.81	1,757.03	1,274.97	2,889.43	2,841.08		
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period	309.27	205.95	201.24	519.19	373.08	1,600.78	2,605.18	4	Profit/(Loss) for the period	6.59	8.43	(31.87)	16.54	(74.81)	10.11	7.03		
5	Trade other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	(2.26)	(25.91)	5	Trade other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	(3.98)	(5.51)		
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	309.27	205.94	201.24	519.19	373.08	1,598.52	2,579.27	6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	6.59	8.43	(31.87)	16.54	(74.81)	6.13	2.52		
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16	1,559.16		
8	Reserves	2,402.47	241.91	2,851.22	24,455.87	29,638.08	21,605.74	25,209.30	8	Reserves	1,274.55	1,274.55	1,274.55	1,274.55	1,274.55	1,274.55	1,274.55		
9	Earnings Per Share (Based on Weighted Average No. of Shares)	2.31	1.57	1.51	3.58	2.94	12.34	47.48	9	Earnings Per Share (Based on Weighted Average No. of Shares)	0.04	0.04	(0.24)	0.08	(0.58)	0.08	0.05		
10	Dividend	2.31	1.57	1.51	3.58	2.94	12.34	47.48	10	Dividend	0.04	0.04	(0.24)	0.08	(0.58)	0.08	0.05		

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Q2 ended 30.09.2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results is available on the Financial Exchange websites at www.sebiindia.com and also on Company's website at www.izmold.com.

Notes:

- The above un-audited reports for Q2 and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14-11-2022.
- Limited Review of the above results has been carried out by the Auditors.
- Investment Questions during the quarter: Resolved - Nil, Awaiting - Nil, Pending - Nil.
- The Company has added 19 clients on Equity including AIF, Alternative and Growth, Debt, AIF, SAs.
- In the US market, the company added 104 clients including Multi Advisors, Single Counsel Group and the Like Group.
- Increase in Share Capital by Rs. 3.27 lakhs during Q2 ended 30.09.2022 is on account of allotment of (ESOP shares) (32,700 shares) to eligible employees.
- Employee benefit expenses for the half year ended 30th Sep 22 includes Rs. 1.05 lakhs (Previous FY: 10.09.21 Rs. 41.08 lakhs) expenses recognized in respect of ESOP scheme offered to employees under ESOP Scheme, recognized over the waiting period.
- Other income for the half year ended 30th Sept. 2022 includes Rs. 4.32 lakhs (Previous FY: 30.09.2021 Rs. 4.61 lakhs) pertains to one credit sale order which has been shown as other income in P&L.
- Previous period figures have been re-grouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.
- The Company operates in the reporting segment only.

* Over same quarter of FY at consolidated level.

Bangalore
14th November, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board

sd/-

Sanjay Soni
Managing Director

DIN : 00609097
Flat No. 9, Prestige Casablanca Apt,
Airport Road, Bangalore - 560017

#177/2C, Biskahalli Industrial Area, Old Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore-560 078
Ph: +91 80 67125400, Fax: +91 80 67125608
www.izmold.com CIN : L72200KA1995PLC018734

BAL PHARMA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 21 & 22, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Bangalore-560099
Phone: 41375900, Fax: 22354057, E-mail: investorg@balpharma.com CIN: L85110KA1997PLC009388

Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2022

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)
Total Income from operations	7543.65	6791.38	14056.75	13905.23	7535.63	6774.11
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary Items)	160.15	302.49	349.78	604.84	69.81	204.45
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	160.15	302.49	349.78	604.84	69.81	204.45
Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	112.52	306.48	253.50	456.49	12.55	139.4
Total comprehensive income for the period	112.53	305.48	293.53	456.49	12.58	139.41
Equity share capital	1557.24	1482.24	1557.24	1482.24	1557.24	1482.24
Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share of Rs.10 each for continuing and discontinuing activities (Basic in Rs)	0.72	2.06	1.83	3.09	0.07	0.97
Dividend (in Rs)	0.75	2.05	1.84	3.09	0.07	0.97

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The unaudited version of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the website of the stock exchanges and also on our website at www.balpharma.com.

By the order of the Board of Directors
For Bal Pharma Ltd
Sd/-
Shalish Siroya
Managing Director

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Bangalore

FORM NO. UR-2

Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part IV Chapter XXI of the Act (Pursuant to section 274(b) of the Companies Act, 2013, and Rule 4(1) of the Companies (Amendment) Regulations, 2014)

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of Section 308 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made after fifteen days hereof but before the expiry of thirty days hereof to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 67, Sector 5, IIT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code 122056 that "Laguna Clothing LLP (LLP/HRAN-1733)" a LLP may be registered under Part IV of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013 as a Company limited by shares.

2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:
a. To carry on business of manufacturing, marketing, distributing, trading, buying, selling, importing, exporting of (fossil) semi-fossil and up-cycled fabrics and other related activities within the country and export.

3. A copy of the draft Memorandum and Articles of Association of the proposed Company may be inspected at the office at No. 50, 1st Floor, 1st Main, 8th Cross, 3rd Phase - JP Nagar, Bengaluru - 560078.

4. Notice is hereby given that any person intending to file this application may continue to file their objection to orders to the Registrar at Central Registration Centre (CRC), Indian Institute of Corporate Affairs (IICA), Plot No. 67, Sector 5, IIT Manesar, District Gurgaon (Haryana), Pin Code-122056, within fifteen days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the Company at its registered office.

5. Sanjay Siroya (Designated Partner)
2, Ramshya Vijaya Nagar (Designated Partner)
Date: 15.11.2022 (Place: Bangalore)

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: VIL Boyers, G17, New, Main, Sankarabhat, Banner, Part, Dablu, Purnab, 110417 INDIA.
CIN : L19402MH1999PLC006114, Email: partap@partap.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10437.86	10398.26	30493.87	31433.46
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	1561.74	1808.87	717.40	4,833.07
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,561.74	1,808.87	717.40	4,833.07
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
5	Earnings per equity share (Continuing operations & Discontinued Operations)	48.05	48.37	22.25	124.73
6	Dividend	48.05	48.37	22.25	124.73

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchanges and also on the Company's website at www.partap.com.

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Bangalore
For Partap Industries Limited
Santosh Kumar
Chairman & Managing Director

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 105, (1st Floor), Madhuvan Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shikharpur Crossing, New Delhi-110082
Phone: 91-11-49916677 Web: www.maryadainvestment.com
CIN: L65900DL1992PLC007338

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,137.857	1,877.261	4,251.418
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307.463	163.722	3,630.044
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307.463	163.722	3,630.044
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,307.463	163.722	3,630.569
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,92,105	1,29,184	4,79,044
6	Equity Share Capital	12,50,000	12,50,000	12,50,000
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Annual Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	3.46	0.15	2.90
9	Dividend	3.46	0.15	2.90

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.com.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Satish Datta
Director
Date: 14th November, 2022
CIN: 09114888

D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
Regd. Office: 118/1A/D, DSK House, 1st Floor, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005
Address for correspondence: Office 40, 2nd Floor, Srushti Plaza, Bagin Road, 1/32 Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 002
CIN: L28100MH1997PLC001001

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Un-audited)		Half year ended (Un-audited)		Year ended (Audited)
		30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	(54,76)	(44,30)	(54,76)	(99,06)	(117,13)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(54,76)	(44,30)	(54,76)	(99,06)	(117,13)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items))	(54,76)	(44,30)	(54,76)	(99,06)	(117,13)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(54,76)	(44,30)	(54,76)	(99,06)	(117,13)
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 20/- each)	2,580,10	2,580,10	2,580,10	2,580,10	2,580,10
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Annual Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 20/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.21)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.38)	(0.45)
8	Dividend	(0.21)	(0.17)	(0.21)	(0.38)	(0.45)

Note: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchanges and also on the Company's website at www.dsk.com.

For D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
Sd/-
Name: Manej Kumar
Designation: Managing Director
Date: 14/11/2022
Registration No. 1887199 (021)P/RT/14/2017/3811322
ATA No. AA1/11222/02/21122/19853 valid till 22/12/2022



